DESSERTS

BLACK FOREST CREAM CAKE
ON THE WAY

LIGHT MOUSSE, CHOCOLATE BISCUIT
MoORELLO CHERRIES, CHOCOLATE LACE BISCUIT

RASPBERRY

RASPBERRY INFUSED WITH THYME
LIGHT SPONGE CAKE SOAKED IN RASPBERRY CREAM
RASPBERRY SORBET WITH LEMON THYME

PEAR

SOFT PEAR BISCUIT, LIGHT PINK BERRIES MOUSSE
POACHED AND CANDIED PEAR, PEAR JUICE

GRAND MARNIER SOUFFLE

TRADITIONAL GRAND MARNIER SOUFFLE
VANILLA ICE CREAM

35 €

29 €

29 €

29 €



